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WISCONSIN 

 
WERN VALLEY SPORTSMENS CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
5/2/2020 
SOUTHERN 200:  100 REG/ 50 5-STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
200:  100 REG/ 50 5-STAND 
134 Attended 
M1 DAVID L QUAID 96 
M2 ROBERT WRIGHT 95 
M3 ERIC CORBEG 94 
AA1 TOM FINCO 95 
AA2 DEREK EVELER 93 
AA3 JACOB AIZIKOVITZ 89 
A1 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 91 
A2 NICK LEMKE 87 
A3 KENNETH BRINGA 84 
B1 DONALD GODFREY 84 
B2 ALEC BAENEN 83 
B3 KURT ROEMER 81 
C1 JERRY KOEHLER 86 
C2 BRYAN WAIER 86 
C3 RANDALL H FISCHER 83 
D1 ABIGAIL CONRAD 87 
D2 DAPHNE SCHEID 85 
D3 PAUL STOVER 81 
E1 CODY MILLER 85 
E2 MADDIE SCHMIDT 74 
E3 ABIGAIL ZORN 71 
SJCH CODY MILLER 85 
SJRU TAYLOR DALE 70 
SJ3 LIAM SMITH 68 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 89 
JRRU GREYSON PONDER 88 
JR3 ABIGAIL CONRAD 87 
VTCH TOM FINCO 95 
VTRU JEFF PERLEWITZ 93 
VT3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 92 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 96 
SVRU STEVE A KNOLL 91 
SV3 BOB L HURCKES - JR 88 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 91 
LYRU ABIGAIL CONRAD 87 
LY3 DAPHNE SCHEID 85 
SSCH MICHAEL LICATA 78 
SSRU DAVE WUNROW 77 
 
WOODS & MEADOW SPORTING CLAYS 
WARRENS, WI 
5/9/2020 
NORTH ZONE: 100 REG/ 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH 
ZONE: 100 REG/ 
108 Attended 
SJCH BRUCE REZIN 71 
JRCH TYLER MELLOY 82 
VTCH STEVE GREENE 85 
SVCH MARK BACHHUBER 81 
LYCH PAULA L BENBOW 69 
SSCH EMORY  L STEINKE 62 
 
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
5/15/2020 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
65 Attended 

M1 RYAN DRAGOON 49 
M2 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 48 
M3 JIM SCOTT 46 
AA1 ROBERT ARNESON 44 
AA2 STEVE BOGDAN 43 
AA3 DUANE S KRESSE 41 
A1 TIM HANNON 45 
A2 KANE BEHLING 43 
A3 ROBERT LEE LANCASTER 41 
B1 KURT ROEMER 44 
B2 DONALD GODFREY 41 
B3 HAROLD L MARZOLF 41 
C1 JAMES C PIOTROWSKI 41 
C2 JIM SUVAGIAN 40 
C3 JAMES K KRIEHN SR. 39 
D1 MICHAEL RISHER 38 
D2 JOHN FUEHRER 37 
D3 TERRY HAUPERT 34 
E1 JEFFREY TIMMERMAN 34 
E2 R. KEITH BROSSMAN, JR 34 
E3 DAVE NIGBOR 32 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
110 Attended 
M1 ERIC CORBEG 95 
M2 JEFF PERLEWITZ 95 
M3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 93 
AA1 STEVE BOGDAN 88 
AA2 JOEL M ANDERS 88 
AA3 JOHN N LAPPLEY 87 
A1 TIM HANNON 88 
A2 ANGELO MARTELLO 87 
A3 KANE BEHLING 81 
B1 NICHOLAS HORNING 91 
B2 MICHAEL L MONAHAN 83 
B3 CHRISTOPHER D LAMM 83 
C1 MARK KEATING 89 
C2 JOHN BRINCKERHOFF 84 
C3 JIM SUVAGIAN 84 
D1 JAMES HELDT 86 
D2 DAPHNE SCHEID 83 
D3 JOHN FUEHRER 82 
E1 JEFFREY TIMMERMAN 77 
E2 DAVE NIGBOR 73 
E3 THEODORE S KING 68 
 
GAME UNLIMITED SPORTING CLAYS 
HUDSON, WI 
5/17/2020 
100 REG/50 S-STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 REG/50 
S-STAND 
66 Attended 
CH GABE MARKWORTH 86 
CH JOE DOBSON 86 
M1 BRAD E PETERSON 82 
M2 STEVE KORIN 81 
M3 ADAM C LUTZ 80 
M3 JAY ANDREWS 80 
AA1 KEVIN STASSON 80 
AA2 LUKE M VILLWOCK 78 
AA3 JOE BAUER 77 
A1 CLAY EDIN 77 
A2 JEFF BENTLEY 74 
A3 GREG PETERS 63 
B1 RICK H GREGERSON 70 
B2 CRAIG MAIWURM 60 
B2 MARY A WOLFE 60 
C1 CHAD CONROY 56 
C1 DAN ELSEN 56 
C1 DANIEL M DEEB 56 

 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 REG/50 S-
STAND 
54 Attended 
CH ALLEN L DUCE 42 
M1 STEVE KORIN 40 
M2 ADAM C LUTZ 39 
M2 GABE MARKWORTH 39 
AA1 CRAIG ROGACZEWSKI 34 
AA1 JOE BAUER 34 
AA1 JOHN WIEDERHOLT 34 
AA1 KEVIN STASSON 34 
A1 JEFF BENTLEY 32 
A2 CLAY EDIN 28 
B1 RICK H GREGERSON 31 
B2 PETER TIEDE 30 
B3 DENNIS NITZ 29 
C1 DAN ELSEN 28 
C2 CONNER ROGACZEWSKI 24 
C3 EMORY  L STEINKE 23 
D1 PHILLIP HOYT 30 
D2 SCOTT GOETZKA 23 
 
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
5/24/2020 
100 REG/ 50 5-STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 REG/ 50 
5-STAND 
104 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 97 
M2 ANDREW KALMER 96 
M3 DAN ROESCHLI 96 
AA1 STEVE BOGDAN 95 
AA2 RYAN HAZZARD 89 
AA3 ROBERT ARNESON 89 
A1 KANE BEHLING 94 
A2 JOSH CARRICO 90 
A3 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 89 
B1 MARK KEATING 90 
B2 KYLE JOYCE 89 
B3 MICHAEL L MONAHAN 88 
C1 MIKE LYNN 88 
C2 ANTHONY R JULIEN 88 
C3 JIM SUVAGIAN 86 
D1 MICHAEL RISHER 85 
D2 NATHANIEL SCHEID 81 
D3 JAY COX 79 
E1 GEORGE THOMAS 84 
E2 JEFFREY TIMMERMAN 83 
E3 BRIAN BALONGUE 82 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: 100 REG/ 50 
5-STAND 
45 Attended 
M1 STEVE BRINGA 47 
M2 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 45 
M3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 44 
AA1 PAUL D TURNER 47 
AA2 GARY HAZZARD 46 
AA3 JOHN N LAPPLEY 45 
A1 AARON FLAMMANG 43 
A2 GARY RICHARDS 41 
A3 TIM HANNON 40 
B1 KURT ROEMER 45 
B2 JIM ROE 43 
B3 THOMAS PISCITELLO 40 
C1 ANTHONY R JULIEN 43 
C2 JAMES C PIOTROWSKI 36 
C3 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 35 
D1 THOMAS KITZEROW 40 
D2 PAUL STOVER 40 

D3 RICH JOHNSON 37 
E1 BRIAN BALONGUE 37 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: 100 REG/ 50 
5-STAND 
41 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 49 
M2 ATTICUS CLARK 48 
M3 STEVE BRINGA 48 
AA1 JOHN N LAPPLEY 47 
AA2 STEVE BOGDAN 46 
AA3 DUANE S KRESSE 44 
A1 GARY RICHARDS 45 
A2 AARON FLAMMANG 42 
A3 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 39 
B1 DEAN SHALLOW 46 
B2 KURT ROEMER 42 
B3 PHILIP H HARRIS 40 
C1 NED BURNS 43 
C2 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 43 
C3 ERIK BOEHLER 34 
D1 RICH JOHNSON 46 
D2 TERRY HAUPERT 39 
D3 HENRY J KLEIN, JR 36 
E1 DOUGLAS G WAY 40 
E2 JEFFREY TIMMERMAN 39 
E3 BRIAN BALONGUE 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 REG/ 50 
5-STAND 
111 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 92 
M2 WILLIAM FREIVALD 92 
M3 STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 87 
AA1 PAUL D TURNER 83 
AA2 JOHN N LAPPLEY 89 
AA3 BRAD A HORNBURG 90 
A1 JOSH CARRICO 86 
A2 KANE BEHLING 77 
A3 RON WILEMAN 76 
B1 TYLER BONG 76 
B2 DONALD GODFREY 85 
B3 JIM ROE 72 
C1 ANTHONY R JULIEN 68 
C2 DAN PFEIL 84 
C3 ERIK BOEHLER 76 
D1 PAUL STOVER 62 
D2 THOMAS KITZEROW 56 
D3 KEVIN MAZUR 68 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: 100 REG/ 50 5-
STAND 
60 Attended 
JRCH RYAN HAZZARD 29 
JRRU MIKE LYNN 28 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 49 
VTRU BOB MCLAREN 42 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 43 
SVCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 43 
SVCH STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 43 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 35 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 34 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 41 
SSRU MICHAEL LICATA 35 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: 100 REG/ 50 5-
STAND 
57 Attended 
M1 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 44 
M2 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 43 
M3 ERIC CORBEG 42 
AA1 ROBERT ARNESON 40 
AA2 DUANE S KRESSE 39 
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AA3 STEVE BOGDAN 38 
A1 KANE BEHLING 40 
A2 JOSH CARRICO 37 
A3 AARON FLAMMANG 37 
B1 KYLE JOYCE 38 
B2 RANDALL H FISCHER 36 
B3 DEAN SHALLOW 33 
C1 MIKE LYNN 42 
C2 MIKE ALGIERS 37 
C3 ANTHONY R JULIEN 32 
D1 MICHAEL RISHER 34 
D2 DON WETZEL 25 
D3 ANDY GARCIA 25 
E1 ELLIOTT MEYER 25 
E2 ERIC FOWLER 22 
E3 MARIO TOVAR 16 
 
WOODS & MEADOW SPORTING CLAYS 
WARRENS, WI 
5/31/2020 
CRANBERRY 200:  200 REG/150 
FITASC/SM GA 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CRANBERRY 
200:  200 REG/150 FITASC/SM GA 
214 Attended 
CH PETE MELLOY 182 
RU WILLIAM L DOBLE 178 
M1 GENE JACK 178 
AA1 JACOB AIZIKOVITZ 172 
A1 CASEY SCHROEPFER 173 
B1 KYLE JOYCE 167 
C1 ERIC J FUNKHOUSER 164 
D1 CODY SCHEEL 154 
E1 JACKSON HARKNER 151 
SJCH JADEN BROWN 145 
JRCH JOEY JENSEN 170 
VTCH ANDREW BUSALACCHI 176 
SVCH GENE JACK 178 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 161 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 168 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 6: CRANBERRY 200:  
200 REG/150 FITASC/SM GA 
104 Attended 
CH PETE MELLOY 135 
RU GENE JACK 135 
M1 JEFF HAUTAMAKI 133 
AA1 TOM FINCO 132 
A1 JOSH CARRICO 121 
B1 DICK STEWART 124 
C1 NICHOLAS A FERRELL 124 
D1 CY  T KASTEN 90 
JRCH JOEY JENSEN 122 
VTCH PHILIP PUCKORIUS 132 
SVCH GENE JACK 135 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 115 
SSCH DICK STEWART 124 
 


